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Donor Name

Aguirre, Postoria
Caselle, Joseph
Clark, Julie E.

Cox, Fred **

Craig, William

De Geer, Emilia
Delta Air Lines
Dodge, Elaine
Eckert, Norma Lyn
Estate of Ruth Loewenstein
Fong, Lisa Mei Ling
Fowler, Ferne "Betsy"
Greenberg, Kathie
Harano, Megumi
Hendry, Lance
Hough, William “Bill”
Jung, Ululani
Krupnick, Jon E.
Leonhard, Christian P
Lockhart, Wood A.
Lynes, Craig

Meyer, George
Mueller, Albert

Northwest Airlines History Center

Ogilvie, David

Pan Am Historical Foundation

Parkin Jr., Fred
Patterson, Maurice “Chuck”
Pudan, Andrew
Richter, J'neanne
Stahl, Rudolf H.
Stringer, David H.
Sullivan, Nancy
Turpen, Phyllis
Velasquez, Luis
von Huben, Charles
Warning, Graham
Will, Ann

Williams, Jane

Estimated Value

Statement of Financial Interest

$2,500.00
$750.00
$8,050.00
$20,000.00
$195.00
$1,000.00
$340.00
$200.00
$300.00
$3,000.00
$300.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$126.00
$595.00
$105.00
$273,975.00
$2,200.00
$5,000.00
$210.00
$190.00
$650.00
$250.00
$200.00
$300.00
$200.00
$137.00
$850.00
$65,000.00
$364.00
$1,660.00
$3,000.00
$22,243.00
$320.00
$150.00
$300.00
$101.00
$200.00

None
None
None
None
None
None
Lease: Delta Air Lines
None
None
None
None
None
None

Employee Delta Airlines

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

SFO Museum Volunteer

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
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World Wings International, San Francisco ~ $125.00
Chapter

None



